You are hereby appointed as Instructor I /Mcteorolo
Oosttion Tire)

cunderEi-L-maennteELperny,rfu)

with a compensation rate of

a
12. Step 1

(Stamp Of Date of Receipt)

status at the DeDartment of Meteorology
(drceroepartmenownit)

TIIIRTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIVE 705.00

month.

The nature of th]s appolntment [S   (Rffil#i=&nLtct&)                                       vice

i who   qEIfc:fedT,£Lmed. ctc.) With phnfflha Item No.

PP.

VISCAB-INST1-2-2016

pesos per

Daniel

Page 4 ol' J±

This appointment shall take effect on the date of signing by the appointing officer/authority.